Chicago
P n eu m atl c www.genelite.com.au

sales@genelite.com.au

Ph 1300 305 912

People. Passion. Performance.




People. Passion. Performance.

For Chicago Pneumatic, it isn’t just
about products. We value our end-
users’ and distributors’ performance,
and do our ultimate best to make it
easy to work with us while providing
reliable products with a passion.

This is how we keep you productive
at all times, meeting the needs of
professionals in vehicle service,
general industry and construction
around the globe.

People. Passion. Performance.

Chicago

Pneumatic

A differentiated offer
matching your compressed

air needs

Our piston portfolio covers a wide range of DIY and (semi-)
professional needs, varying on technology, user comfort, and
performance. Have a look at the matrix and define which range

suits your needs best.

Technical characteristics Applications Technology

Occasional (plus)
use

A displ. E 180 - 340 I/min
@ 1,5-3hp

ST

Power size

e Blowing

e Nailing & stapling
e |nflating

e Hobby painting

e \Water spraying

Direct
Driven

e [ORES

e Washing

e orbital sanding

e professional blowing

e professional screwing

e professional gravity
painting

e impact and ratchet
wrenching

One Stage

I ) Frecuen e

Air displ, e 514 - 2420 l/min
Ns-25mp

w @ Models up to 15 bar
Qv
CPRD - CPRO - CPRS

Power size

e All professional
service & repair
installations

e Professional painting

e Body work

e General torquing or
wrenching.

e Dry air applications

Two Stage




DIRECT DRIVEN

CPRA /CPRB Series 1 -22kW/1,5-3 hp

CPRB 015PS

Flexibility
and compactness

Short tasks to complete and small things to repair?

The direct driven oil lubricated compressors are suitable for
all your DIY and small workbench applications.

They come in all kinds of compact configurations and
vessel sizes, providing top flexibility to match the demand
of any customer. The oilless units are suitable for any smart
car and home maintenance tasks. There are no risks of ol
spilling, and you do not have to worry about complicated
maintenance.

CPRA L30P

Comfortable handling

Easy to move

Light and compact
and without oil

Ergonomic and user
friendly handling
thanks to inclined
gauges

Large wheels
providing easy
movement.

Chicago

Pneumatic

No oil spillage

Twin tank with CPRB units do not
wide footprint and contain oil.
inflatable rubber

wheels.




CPRB 020P

CPRB O15

CPRB O20P

CPRA L20

CPRA L20P

CPRA L30P

CPRA GVv34

CPRA GV34

GGG O G

All models are DOL

* Volt/Phase: Single Phase 230V or Triphase 400V
** Vessel: P (Portable) - M (Mobile on wheels) - V (Vertical)

. Available configurations

CPRA GV VS

230

222

240

310

340

340

8,1

7,8

8,5

10,9

12,0

12,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

2,2

2,2

2,2

10

10

10

10

Oil Free
Oil Free
Lubricated
Lubricated
Lubricated
Lubricated

Lubricated

Reliable flexibility

1. Strong rubber foot

2. Different vessel sizes available

3. All moveable units are easy to pull

4. Different pumps for all customers

5. User friendly gauges and
indicators

B B RSP

H BB B B B EEY

11+11

. \/e1174 LRk (] R
I O A

I/
min
D) 180 64 15 10 8






