



Ph 1300 305 912

www.genelite.com.au sales@genelite.com.au



People. Passion. Performance.



For Chicago Pneumatic, it isn't just about products. We value our endusers' and distributors' performance, and do our ultimate best to make it easy to work with us while providing reliable products with a passion.

- Broad product portfolio of robust compressors & tools
- Decades of experience & innovation
- 100% committed distributor partnership

This is how we keep you productive at all times, meeting the needs of professionals in vehicle service, general industry and construction around the globe.

People. Passion. Performance.



A differentiated offer matching your compressed air needs

Our piston portfolio covers a wide range of DIY and (semi-) professional needs, varying on technology, user comfort, and performance. Have a look at the matrix and define which range suits your needs best.

Technical characteristics

Occasional (plus)

1,5 - 3 hp

Air displ 180 - 340 l/min

Power size



Vessel size



Type name CPRA - CPRB

Applications

- Blowing
- Nailing & stapling
- Inflating
- Hobby painting
- Water spraying

Technology

Direct Driven

Intermittent use

Air displ

201 - 486 l/min

Power size

2 - 4 hp

10 bar

Vessel size

27 - 270 L

CPRC - CPRS

- Washing
- orbital sanding
- professional blowing
- professional screwing
- professional gravity painting
- impact and ratchet wrenchina

One Stage

Frequent use

Air displ. Power size

4 - 25 hp

Models up to 15 bar

514 - 2420 l/min

Vessel size

Up to 900 L

CPRD - CPRO - CPRS

 All professional service & repair

- Professional painting
- Bodv work

installations

- General torquing or wrenching.
- Dry air applications

Two Stage



DIRECT DRIVEN CPRA / CPRB Series 1 - 2,2 kW / 1,5 - 3 hp

CPRB 015PS



Flexibility and compactness

Short tasks to complete and small things to repair?
The direct driven oil lubricated compressors are suitable for all your DIY and small workbench applications.
They come in all kinds of compact configurations and

They come in all kinds of compact configurations and vessel sizes, providing top flexibility to match the demand of any customer. The oilless units are suitable for any smart car and home maintenance tasks. There are no risks of oil spilling, and you do not have to worry about complicated maintenance.



CPRAL30P



Easy to move

Large wheels providing easy movement.



Comfortable handling

Ergonomic and user friendly handling thanks to inclined gauges



Easy to carry

Light and compact and without oil



Stability

Twin tank with wide footprint and inflatable rubber wheels.



No oil spillage

CPRB units do not contain oil.







CPRB O20P CPRA GV VS





Technical Table		=		H i		0	*		olt/ ase*	Vessel Capacity** (Liter)					
		l/ min	cfm	Нр	kW	Bar		230 /S	400 /T	0L (P)	6L (P)	24L (M)	50L (M)	100L (M)	200L (M)
€	CPRB 015	180	6,4	1,5	1,0	8	Oil Free								
€	CPRB O20P	230	8,1	2,0	1,5	8	Oil Free								
€	CPRA L20	222	7,8	2,0	1,5	8	Lubricated								
€	CPRA L20P	240	8,5	2,0	1,5	10	Lubricated								
€	CPRA L30P	310	10,9	3,0	2,2	10	Lubricated								
€	CPRA GV34	340	12,0	3,0	2,2	10	Lubricated				11+11			90	
€	CPRA GV34	340	12,0	3,0	2,2	10	Lubricated						(V)		

All models are DOL

^{*} Volt/Phase: Single Phase 230V or Triphase 400V

 $^{^{\}star\star}$ Vessel: P (Portable) - M (Mobile on wheels) - V (Vertical)

Available configurations